
BIWAKO YACHT CLUB
Since 1922

添付資料2  2007年度BYC_CUPシリーズ別成績
Series1 Result 2007/3/25 S-SW-N-W 0-5m/s Commitie : Kawatate Series6 Result 2007/8/19 SW 1-5m/s Committee : Honda,Takayama

Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net
1 小嶋 由紀夫 150172 Laser 3 3 4 1 1 3 1 16 12 1 前島 宗樹 13287 SeaHopperSR 1 6 10 2 1 20 10
2 片木 正好 122737 Laser 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 17 13 2 秋山 紀夫 166779 Laser 11 2 2 5 3 23 12
3 本田 和也 156117 Laser 4 1 1 3 3 4 DNC 23 16 3 信田 潤一 148520 Laser 2 4 4 3 9 22 13
4 小沢 拓身 30838 Laser 5 2 5 5 7 1 2 27 20 4 金森 健次 130308 Laser 18 7 3 1 7 36 18
5 田口 忠司 184065 Laser 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 26 21 5 奥村 広子 164152 Laser Radial 13 1 8 4 8 34 21
6 Andrew Kitchen 53029 Laser 6 7 6 7 5 7 5 43 36 6 青木 英明 156117 Laser 8 3 5 14 5 35 21
7 大西 貞安 168191 Laser Radial 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 44 37 7 平野 克己 154584 Laser 6 5 7 11 4 33 22

8 森 勝彦 165001 Laser 4 8 6 9 13 40 27
Series2 Result 2007/4/15 S-SW 3-6m/s Commitie : Mori,Naomi 9 川建 治 147476 Laser 9 DSQ 1 6 12 47 28

Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net 10 片木 正好 184008 Laser 3 12 9 15 6 45 30
1 秋山 紀夫 30838 LaserRadial 5 1 2 2 3 5 18 13 11 ? 26631 Tasar 7 14 15 12 2 50 35
2 小嶋 由紀夫 150172 Laser 1 9 7 3 2 7 29 20 12 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 10 9 12 10 10 51 39
3 安田 千秋 188830 LaserRadial 8 3 4 10 1 4 30 20 13 青木　拓 135070 Laser 14 11 13 7 11 56 42
4 村山 まなみ 53029 LaserRadial 4 6 3 7 7 1 28 21 14 小松原 賢治 184041 Laser 12 10 14 8 14 58 44
5 前島 宗樹 187420 LaserRadial 9 2 6 5 4 14 40 26 15 Andrew Kitchen 122737 Laser 15 13 11 13 15 67 52
6 木下・井坂 738 Seahourse DNCDNC 1 1 8 3 47 30 16 村田 和雄 162559 Laser 5 DNCDNCDNCDNC 77 59
7 片木 正好 136722 LaserRadial DNC 5 5 9 5 6 47 30 17 大西 貞安 168191 Laser 16 15 16 16 16 79 63
8 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 3 4 10 11 11 8 47 36 18 津村 10869 Sea Hopper 17 DNCDNCDNCDNC 89 71
9 田口 忠司 184065 Laser 2 11 9 4 DNF 15 58 41

10 脇 164162 LaserRadial 6 7 14 6 15 9 57 42 Series7 Results 2007/9/16 SE 3-6m/s, S 3-4m/s, W 2-4m/s Committee : Aoki
11 春木 隆信 181762 Laser 7 10 8 12 14 12 63 49 Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net
12 青木 拓 135070 Laser DNC 12 12 8 13 11 73 56 1 金森　健次 130308 Laser 5 5 1 1 3 2 17 12
13 Andrew Kitchen 122737 Laser DNC 14 15 13 6 10 75 58 2 森　勝彦 165001 Laser 4 3 3 5 7 1 23 16
14 水上 真吾 10454 Seahopper DNCDNCDNCDNC 9 2 79 62 3 松尾　章 181199 Laser 8 4 4 2 2 6 26 18
15 小松原 賢治 184041 LaserRadial 10 8 11 16 DNFDNC 79 62 4 木下・直海 738 Sea Horse 1 1 7 3 DNCDNC 34 23
16 村田 和雄 162559 Laser Radial DNC 13 13 15 12 13 83 66 5 小嶋 由紀夫 150172 Laser 2 2 2 DNCDNCDNC 39 28
17 大西 貞安 168191 Laser Radial DNC 15 16 14 10 16 88 71 6 塩路　卓哉 162556 Laser 7 6 6 7 6 3 35 28

7 Andrew Kitchen 122737 Laser 6 7 5 8 4 7 37 29
Series3 Result 2007/5/20 NW 3-8m/s Commitie : Shioji,Kanamori 8 奥村　広子 164152 Lase Radial DNCDNCDNC 6 1 4 44 33

Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net 9 高山　勝 184006 Laser DNCDNCDNC 4 5 5 47 36
1 片木 正好 136722 Laser Radial 1 6 1 1 4 3 16 10 10 武田・？ 665 Sea Horse 3 DNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 58 47
2 小松原 賢治 184041 Laser 2 3 9 5 7 4 30 21 11 津村 10869 Sea Hopper 9 8 8 DNCDNCDNC 58 47
3 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 6 5 2 9 3 5 30 21
4 川建 治 147476 Laser 4 1 OCS 10 1 6 38 22 Series8 Result 2007/10/28 NE 0-2m/s Committee : Ozawa, Aoki
5 本田 和也 156117 Laser 5 2 7 6 8 2 30 22 Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net
6 小沢 拓身 53029 Laser Radial DNC 8 11 2 6 1 43 28 1 松尾 章 181199 Laser 3 2 1 6 6
7 水上 真吾 10454 Seahopper 9 10 6 3 2 DNC 45 30 2 秋山 紀夫 166779 Laser 1 1 5 7 7
8 松尾 章 181199 Laser 3 4 4 11 DNCDNC 52 37 3 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 2 3 3 8 8
9 春木 隆信 181762 Laser 10 DNC 8 7 5 7 52 37 4 片木 正好 184008 Laser 4 5 4 13 13

10 Andrew Kitchen 30838 LaserRadial 13 12 5 4 9 8 51 38 5 川建 治 147476 Laser DNC 4 2 18 18
11 村田 和雄 162559 Laser 11 9 3 DNCDNCDNC 68 53 6 塩路 卓哉 162556 Laser 6 7 9 22 22
12 大西 貞安 168191 Laser Radial DNC 13 12 8 11 9 68 53 7 Andrew Kitchen 122737 Laser 8 9 6 23 23
13 田口 忠司 184065 Laser 12 DNC 10 12 10 10 69 54 8 中村 学 139630 Laser 7 6 11 24 24
14 信田 潤一 148520 Laser 8 7 DNCDNCDNCDNC 75 60 9 奥村 広子 164152 Lase Radial 5 11 10 26 26
15 青木 英明 135070 Laser 7 11 DNCDNCDNCDNC 78 63 10 本田 和也 156117 Laser DNC 8 7 27 27

11 森 勝彦 165001 Laser DNC 10 8 30 30
Series4 Result 2007/6/17 N 5-6m/s Commitie : Akiyama,Okumura 12 藤田 祐子 13274 Sea Hopper SRDNC 12 DNC 36 36

Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net
1 森 勝彦 151780 Laser 1 1 3 1 7 6 4 23 16 Series9 Result 2007/11/18 W-WNW 5-12m/s Commitie : Naomi,Kawatate
2 川建 治 147476 Laser 6 4 1 3 1 1 8 24 16 Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net
3 金森 健次 11659 Seahopper 4 5 7 8 3 2 1 30 22 1 秋山 紀夫 166779 Laser 1 2 1 4 1 2 11 7
4 松尾 章 181199 Laser DNC 6 2 2 2 10 3 42 25 2 森 勝彦 151780 Laser 5 1 7 3 2 1 19 12
5 船越・村田 636 Seahourse 5 2 9 9 5 5 2 37 28 3 前島 宗樹 187420 LaserRadial DNC 6 2 2 3 5 34 18
6 片木 正好 184008 Laser 8 8 5 5 6 3 5 40 32 4 金森　健次 130308 Laser 4 4 4 6 6 3 27 21
7 小沢 拓身 111910 Laser DNC 9 4 6 4 7 7 54 37 5 松尾 章 181199 Laser 6 3 6 8 4 4 31 23
8 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 11 11 6 4 9 4 6 51 40 6 安田 千秋 188830 LaserRadial DNC 8 8 5 5 6 48 32
9 春木 隆信 181762 Laser 10 7 8 7 8 11 DNC 68 51 7 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 2 7 3 7 DNCDNC 51 35

10 田口 忠司 184056 Laser 9 13 10 12 10 9 9 72 59 8 Daniel P Lent 135070 Laser DNCDNC 5 1 7 7 52 36
11 村田 和雄 162559 Laser Radial 7 10 13 13 11 12 11 77 64 9 青木 英明 Laser 3 DNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 83 67
12 Andrew Kitchen 122737 Laser 12 14 12 10 13 8 10 79 65 10 高山　勝 184006 Laser DNC 5 DNCDNCDNCDNC 85 69
13 塩路 卓也 162556 Laser 3 12 11 11 DNCDNCDNC 88 71 11 小松原 賢治 184041 Laser 7 DNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 87 71
14 小嶋 由紀夫 150172 Laser 2 3 DNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 90 73 12 Andrew Kitchen 53029 LaserRadial DNCDNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 96 80
15 大西 貞安 168191 Laser Radial 13 15 15 15 14 DNCDNC 106 89 13 関根 恒久 Laser DNCDNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 96 80
16 野田 9754 Seahopper DNCDNC 14 14 12 DNCDNC 108 91 14 小沢・上野 Tasar DNCDNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 96 80
17 橋本 11624 Seahopper 14 16 DNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 115 98 15 本田 和也 156117 Laser DNCDNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 96 80

16 田口 忠司 83725 LaserRadial DNCDNCDNCDNCDNCDNC 96 80
Series5 Result 2007/7/15 W/5-7m/s Commitie : Katagi,Oonishi

Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net Series10 Result 2007/12/9 W-SW 2-8m/s Commitie : Ueno & Mori
1 金森 健次 11659 Sea Hopper 5 1 1 1 3 11 6 Name Sail No. Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Net
2 本田 和也 156117 Laser DNC 5 3 2 1 23 11 1 青木　英明 135070 Laser 5 1 2 2 1 1 12 7
3 森 勝彦 151780 Laser 1 4 4 4 2 15 11 2 奥村　広子 164152 Lase Radial DNC 2 1 1 4 DNC 26 17
4 松尾 章 181199 Laser 3 2 5 5 4 19 14 3 本田　和也 156117 Laser 2 4 5 4 3 4 22 17
5 青木 英明 135070 Laser 4 3 6 6 9 28 19 4 田口　忠司 83725 Laser 3 6 7 5 2 2 25 18
6 連山 英蔵 156054 Laser 8 7 2 7 5 29 21 5 秋山・関根 2663 Taser 1 3 4 6 6 5 25 19
7 小松原 賢治 184041 Laser 6 6 8 8 7 35 27 6 片木　正好 184008 Laser 6 5 3 3 5 3 25 19
8 信田 潤一 148520 Laser DNCDNC 7 3 6 40 28 7 小沢・大西 2662 Taser 4 7 6 7 7 7 38 31
9 奥村 広子 164152 Laser Radial 7 DNCDNF 9 8 48 36 8 坪井　良夫 168191 Laser Radial 8 8 8 8 DNCDNC 50 41

10 木下・? 738 Seahourse 2 DNCDNCDNCDNC 50 38 9 Andrew Kitchen 122737 Laser 7 RET DNCDNCDNCDNC 52 43
11 Andrew Kitchen 30838 Laser Radial 9 DNCDNCDNCDNC 57 45
12 船越・村田 636 Seahourse DNFDNCDNCDNCDNC 60 48


